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Nurse Aide Registry 
550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1500, Anchorage, AK 99501 

Phone: (907) 269-8161 
Email: BoardOfNursing@Alaska.Gov 

Website: ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/NurseAideRegistry 
 

Anchorage
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Alaska CNA 
750 W. Dimond Blvd, Ste 103 
PO Box 1064 
Anchorage, AK 99515 

(907) 267-9113 Ebunoluwa Osara FNP, WCC admin@aktrainingcenter.com 

Alaska Native Medical 
Center 

4315 Diplomacy Drive 
Anchorage, AK 99508 (907) 729-1104 Mary Martin DNP, AGCNS, 

CMSRN (Clinical Liaison) mhmartin@anthc.org 

Charter College 
2221 E. Northern Lights Blvd. 
Suite 120 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 

(907) 777-1336 Tabi Jayd, Dean of Nursing tabi.jayd@chartercollege.edu 

King Tech High School 
- Anchorage School
District
*High School Students
Only*

2650 E. Northern Lights Blvd 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 (907) 742-4136 Christina Gough csgough01@alaska.edu  

Prestige Care & 
Rehabilitation 

9100 Centennial Circle 
Anchorage, AK 99504 

(907) 333‐8100
ext. 63014

Rachael Hensley LPN,  
Program Director rachael.hensley@prestigecare.com 

Providence Alaska 
Medical Center 

3200 Providence Drive 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 

Troy Larkin, Executive 
Director Nursing Outcomes 
& Education 

troy.larkin@providence.org 

University of Alaska - 
School of Allied 
Health 

3211 Providence Dr., AHS 148 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 (907) 786-4310 Marsha Bailey RN, Program 

Director mabailey3@alaska.edu  

Mat-Su
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Alaska Veteran’s & 
Pioneers Home 

250 E. Fireweed Ave 
Palmer, Alaska 99645 (907) 745-4241 Janet Cornelius RN Janet.cornelius@alaska.gov  

Don Young Alaska Job 
Corps 
*17 ½ - 24-year-olds
Only*

800 E Lynn Martin Dr. 
Palmer, Alaska 99654 (907) 861-8808 - Tami Graham, Manager 

- Carressa Daniels, Instructor
Graham.tami@jobcorps.org 
daniels.carressa@jobcorps.org 

Mat-Su CNA 12130 E. Maple Springs Way 
Palmer, Alaska 99645 (907) 777-1336 

- Jesse Christensen -
Program Director
- Angie Thursby RN -
Instructor 

matsucna@gmail.com 

Mat-Su Career & Tech 
High School 
*High School Students
Only*

2472 Seward Meridian 
Wasilla, Alaska 99654 (907) 352-0400 Shawnie Glenn RN Shawn.glenn@matsuk12.us 
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Kenai Peninsula
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Central Peninsula 
Hospital 

250 Hospital Place 
Soldotna, Alaska 99669 Rachael Verba RN rverba@cpgh.org 

Heritage Place 232 Rockwell 
Soldotna, Alaska 99669 (907) 252-7337 Sandi Crawford RN scrawford@cpgh.org 

Kachemak Bay 
Campus - KPC 
(Homer) 

533 E. Pioneer Ave 
Homer, Alaska 99603 (907) 253-7743 Brian Partridge bcpartridge@alaska.edu  

Kenai Peninsula 
College - KPSD 
(Soldotna) 

156 College Road 
Soldotna, Alaska 99669 (907) 262-0379 

- Paul Perry, Program
Manager 
- Heidi Sequeira MSN, RN
FNP-C 

peperry@alaska.edu  
hrsequeira@alaska.edu  

Providence Seward 
Mountain Haven 

2203 Oak Street 
PO Box 430 
Seward, Alaska 99664 

Trish Johnson RN Trish.johnson@providence.org 

South Peninsula 
Hospital 

4300 Bartlett St. 
Homer, Alaska 99603 (907) 235-0230 Janyce Bridges RN jbridges@sphosp.org 

Bethel
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Bethel CNA 
Yuut Elitnaurviat 

PO Box 869 
Bethel, Alaska 99559 (907) 543-0996 Tiffany Tony, Director of 

Operations ttony@yuut.org 

Cordova
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Prince William Sound 
College 

PO Box 1248 
Cordova, Alaska 99574 (907) 424-7598 Alyssa Kleissler, Coordinator akleissl@alaska.edu  

Fairbanks
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Denali Center 1510 19th Street 
Fairbanks, Alaska 99705 Alicia Cole, Program Director Alicia.cole@foundationhealth.org 

University of Alaska - 
Community & 
Technical College 

604 Barnette Street 
Room 401 
Fairbanks, Alaska 99701 

(907) 455-2876 
(907) 455-2823 

- Cathy Winfree RN, Director
- Alecia Finley, Admin
Assistant 

cmwinfree@alaska.edu  

Juneau
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Bartlett Hospital 3260 Hospital Drive 
Juneau, Alaska 99801 Jennifer Twito RN jtwito@bartletthospital.org 

University of Alaska 
Southeast - Juneau 

1415 Harbor Way 
Juneau, Alaska 99801 (907) 796-6125 Cory Ortiz cortiz10@alaska.edu  
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Haines
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

University of Alaska 
Southeast - Ketchikan-
Haines expansion 

217 Haines Hwy 
Haines, Alaska 99827 (907) 228-4551 Michele Cornwall RN macornwall@alaska.edu  

Ketchikan
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

University of Alaska 
Southeast - Ketchikan 

2600 7th Avenue 
Ketchikan, Alaska 99901 

(907) 228-4537 
(907) 228-4551 

- Abby Kosmos, Coordinator
- Michele Cornwall RN

alkosmos@alaska.edu  
macornwall@alaska.edu  

Kodiak
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Kodiak College 117 Benny Benson Dr. 
Kodiak, Alaska 99615 (865) 456-0789 

Dr. Suzanne Buie DPT, STC - 
Department Chair of Health 
Science 

smbuie@alaska.edu  

Kodiak High School 
*High School Students
Only*

722 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, Alaska 99615 

(907) 796-6125 
(907) 486-7400 

- Megan Kouremetis RN,
Coordinator
- Joyce Blair, Principal

mkouremetis02@kibsd.org 

Kotzebue
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Alaska Technical 
Center 

PO Box 51 
Kotzebue, Alaska 99752 (907) 442-1507 

- Eugene Wilkerson,
Recruiter
- Jay Harold C. Panlilio RN,
Instructor 

recruiting@nwarctic.org 
jpanlilio@nwarctic.org 

Nome
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

University of Alaska – 
Fairbanks, Northwest 
Campus/Norton 
Sound Health Corp. 

PO Box 966 
Nome, Alaska 99762 (907) 455-2876 Cathy Winfree RN, Director cmwinfree@alaska.edu  

Petersburg
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Petersburg Medical 
Center 

PO Box 589 
Petersburg, Alaska 99833 

(907) 772-4291
ext. 5718

Traci Vinson RN, Program 
Director tvinson@pmc-health.org 
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Sitka
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

SEARHC - Sitka 222 Tongass Drive 
Sitka, Alaska 99835 (907) 874-7000 Katrina Ottesen RN, 

Coordinator katrinao@searhc.org 

University of Alaska 
Southeast - Sitka 

1332 Seward Avenue 
Sitka, Alaska 99835 (907) 747-9476 Grace Roller RN groller@alaska.edu 

Valdez
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

Providence Valdez - 
Prince William Sound 
College 

PO Box 550 
Valdez, Alaska 99686 

(907) 834-1844
ext. 41844

Pauline Doucet RN, Program 
Administrator Pauline.doucet@providence.org 

Wrangell
Program Name Address Phone Number Contact Person Email 

SEARHC - Wrangell PO Box 1081 
Wrangell, Alaska 99929 (907) 874-7000 Katrina Ottesen RN - 

Coordinator katrinao@searhc.org 
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